
Lesson Plan (2020 - 2021)

Level Day Date Sub Text Book Status

8th Tue 3-Mar Eng

Unit# 1, Pg: 1, 2 + kinds of nouns

8th Wed 4-Mar Eng

Kinds of pronouns Unit# 1 Para 3, 4

8th Thu 5-Mar Eng

Unit# 1: Parag: 5, 6, 7 + Glossary + Exe

8th Fri 6-Mar Eng

Uses of can, could, let + Revise Unit# 1

8th Sat 7-Mar Eng

Narration: Asserive sentences + Dialogues

8th Mon 9-Mar Eng

Unit# 2 Parag: 1, 2 + Narration, application 

remission fine of

8th Tue 10-Mar Eng

essay: father of nation + gender 1-5

8th Wed 11-Mar Eng

proverbs 1-10 + vioces present indefinite

8th Thu 12-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: paragraph: 3, 4 + vioces & C.P: 1, 2

8th Fri 13-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: paragrah: 5, 6 + story foolish stag

8th Sat 14-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Glossary + Exe & kinds of pronoun

8th Mon 16-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Exe Essay: Allama Iqbal C.P: 3, 4

8th Tue 17-Mar Eng

Unit# 2: Exe & Application sick leave + 

kinds of sentences
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8th Wed 18-Mar Eng

vioces, present continuous & letter to father 

demanding money

8th Thu 19-Mar Eng

vioces:  essay, My best teacher + narration 

revise

8th Fri 20-Mar Eng

Story: wood cutter & exe + vioces

8th Sat 21-Mar Eng

Unit# 3: Reading complete & essay: My best 

friend

8th Tue 24-Mar Eng

Unit# 3: Glossary & letter to friend spending 

holiday

8th Wed 25-Mar Eng

Unit# 3: Exe: & story thirsty crow, proverbs: 

10- 20

8th Thu 26-Mar Eng

Unit# 3: Exe. Essay: My school + uses 

revise  

8th Fri 27-Mar Eng

Letter to friend congratulate on his/her 

success

8th Sat 28-Mar Eng

Application: urgent piece of work. & Unit# 

3: Exe

8th Mon 30-Mar Eng

C.P: 5, 6 & kinds of sentences

8th Tue 31-Mar Eng

Unit# 4: R.Parag: 1, 2 Essay: A visit to zoo + 

gender: 16 - 30

8th Wed 1-Apr Eng

Unit# 4: R. parag: 3, 4. Story: greedy dog, 

kinds of adjective

8th Thu 2-Apr Eng

Unit# 4: R.P: 5, 6 letter to friend to lend a 

camera proverbs: 20 - 30

8th Fri 3-Apr Eng

Unit# 4 Exe: Application school leaving 

certificate


